Student Account
Coordinator

Lydia Ball

Iball@martinmethodist.edu

Trained Fall 2020

Melissa Ryckman
mryckman@martinmethodist.edu

Trained Fall 2020

Associate Professor
of History

Adjunct Professor

Sharon Hill of Sociology
shill@martinmethodist.edu National
Trained Fall 2020 ~ Organization of

Victim Assistance
I8 Certified Crisis
Responder

Dan Scherr

dscherr@martinmethodist.edu

Trained Fall 2020

Assistant Professor
of Criminal Justice

Resident Director
and Faculty

Skylar Lovvo-Phillips

slovwvo@ martinmethodist.edu

Administrative
Assistant

Trained Fall 2020

Brittany Trevarthen
btrevarthen@martinmethodist.edu

Trained Fall 2020

Assistant Director
of Student
Activities

Edna Luna Vice-President for
eluna@martinmethodist.edu External Affairs
Trained Fall 2020

Sydney Westry
swestry@martinmethodist.edu

Trained Fall 2020

Assistant Women'’s
Basketball Coach

Laura Morefield
Imorefield@martinmethodist.edu

Program
Coordinator Human

Performance &
Physical Education;
Assistant
Coordinator FYE

Trained Fall 2020
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